
Permanent facing

Existing grade

Proposed grade

Back of initial shotcrete facing

BASIS FOR EXCAVATION QUANTITIES

5'

excavation stability.

Note: Indicated slope does not imply 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Unclassified excavation

Structure excavation

ITEM NO.

206-00000

203-00000

304-01005

420-00133

504-06406

504-06410

601-03050

601-40401

602-00020

605-00061

641-10010
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Structure Excavation

Verification Testing

Unclassified Excavation

Aggregate Base Course (Class 1)

Geotextile (Separator) (Class 2)

Soil Nail

Concrete Class D (Wall)

Structural Concrete Stain

Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated)

6 Inch Perforated Pipe Underdrain (Special)

Initial Shotcrete Facing
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specific basis.
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excavation quantities may be 
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